SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

v

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(FEBRUARY, 2024)

Appeared : 39

SI No Name of Institute

Course

Roll No

34685

34701

34736

34752

34753

34757

34774

34775

34777

34783

34784

34785

34790

34797

Name

Elias Ali Ahmed

John Barla

Samidul Haque

Chintu Moni Das

Dhiraj Das

Nazrin Sultana

Iftakharul Hassan

Jyotirmoy Kalita

Mallika Pathak

Nisha Barman

Roserani Pegu

Salma Masuda Yeasmin

Debopratim Mili

Leena Doley

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 35

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

1  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Laboratory
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

2 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Laboratory
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

3 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Laboratory
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

4  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Radiographic
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

5 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Radiographic
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

6 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Medical Radiographic
GMC, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

7  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

8 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

9 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

10 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

11  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

12 Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in Physiotherapy
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

13  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in ICU Technology
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)

14  Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Diploma in ICU Technology
GMC, Guwahati (Supplementary)
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S| No Name of Institute

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/3077

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

09 April 2024

Course

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No
34811

34987

36214

36215

36216

36217

36218

36219

36220

35046

35054

35058

35065

36221

36222

35146

Name

Raktim Ranjan Sonowal

Jintu Bhuyan

Mubin Hassan

Pobitra Doley

Rajib Tayeng

Urishma Pegu

Dhrubajyoti Gogoi

Firoz Pegu

Jitendra Pegu

Aman Ullah Choudhury

Kumar Kro

Nekibur Rahman

Tulika Rabha

A. K. Md. Foyej Ahmed

Anurag Baishya

Mustakin Ahmed

Controller of Examinations

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
TMC, Tezpur

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
TMC, Tezpur

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

09 April 2024

Course

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Roll No
35147

35149

35151

35257

35277

35335

35345

35386

35389

Controller of Examinations

Name

Nur Alom Ahmed

Rupjyoti Barman

Tridip Goswami

Jyotirmoy Kalita

Syed Ashiful Hoque

Rahul Baishya

Nazrul Islam

Bishal Lagachu

Kuldeep Saikia

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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