

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2024)

Appeared: 39 Passed: 35

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	34685	Elias Ali Ahmed	Pass
2	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	34701	John Barla	Pass
3	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	34736	Samidul Haque	Pass
4	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	34752	Chintu Moni Das	Pass
5	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	34753	Dhiraj Das	Pass
6	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	34757	Nazrin Sultana	Pass
7	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34774	Iftakharul Hassan	Pass
8	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34775	Jyotirmoy Kalita	Pass
9	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34777	Mallika Pathak	Pass
10	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34783	Nisha Barman	Pass
11	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34784	Roserani Pegu	Pass
12	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34785	Salma Masuda Yeasmin	Pass
13	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	34790	Debopratim Mili	Pass
14	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	34797	Leena Doley	Pass

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Dip in PMS Exam_Sup_Result

(February, 2024)

Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
15	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	34811	Raktim Ranjan Sonowal	Pass
16	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	34987	Jintu Bhuyan	Pass
17	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36214	Mubin Hassan	Pass
18	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36215	Pobitra Doley	Fail
19	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36216	Rajib Tayeng	Fail
20	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36217	Urishma Pegu	Fail
21	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	36218	Dhrubajyoti Gogoi	Pass
22	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	36219	Firoz Pegu	Pass
23	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	36220	Jitendra Pegu	Pass
24	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35046	Aman Ullah Choudhury	Pass
25	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35054	Kumar Kro	Pass
26	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35058	Nekibur Rahman	Pass
27	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35065	Tulika Rabha	Pass
28	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	36221	A. K. Md. Foyej Ahmed	Pass
29	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	36222	Anurag Baishya	Pass
30	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35146	Mustakin Ahmed	Pass

Controller of Examinations

Dip in PMS Exam_Sup_Result (February, 2024)

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-II/Ex/3077

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
31	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35147	Nur Alom Ahmed	Pass
32	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35149	Rupjyoti Barman	Pass
33	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35151	Tridip Goswami	Pass
34	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, TMC, Tezpur	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	35257	Jyotirmoy Kalita	Pass
35	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, TMC, Tezpur	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	35277	Syed Ashiful Hoque	Pass
36	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	35335	Rahul Baishya	Pass
37	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	35345	Nazrul Islam	Pass
38	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	35386	Bishal Lagachu	Pass
39	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	35389	Kuldeep Saikia	Fail

Hamah

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences